IntroductIon
The new generation of DIN Valve Connectors with unsurpassed IP67 sealing performance and
superior cable retention, designed to improve performance and reliability and reduce overall
implied costs in hydraulic, pneumatic and electro magnetic devices.
The Brad® product line extends its range by
introducing the new generation of external thread,
field attachable DIN valve connectors. The mPm®
range of connectors conforms to Industry Standard

Nitrile Rubber: -40 to +90°C
Silicon:  -40 to +125°C
orderInG InForMatIon
*An extensive range of standard electronic circuit is available. For example LED illuminating devices, VDR diodes to offer protection against overvoltage or peaks.
C 2 8 2 0 0 N 0 R
Numbers of poles
Colour
Gasket - screw
2 = 2 poles + ground
3 = 3 poles + ground
N = Black
Gray
R = Integrated gasket in Nitrile Rubber + fixing screw IP67
S =  Integrated gasket in Silicon + fixing screw IP67
G =
T = Transparent
Order (EDP) N°
Engineering N°
1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
Types
C = without circuit
S = with circuit
CN
Packaging
CN = Bulk packaging
The Order Number shown is the equivalent of Engineering Number C28200N0RCN only
查询"121202"供应商
Brad® mpm® dIn Valve
connectors
new Generation
121202 dIn Industrial Form
121208 dIn Industrial
   Form + circuit
121203 dIn Form B
121209 dIn Form B+circuit
technIcal descrIptIon
Industrial Form:
EN175301-803
(ex DIN 43650), Form B:
121202 - Series C222     2 poles + ground
121208 - Series S222    2 poles + ground
       ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT*
121203 - Series C922    2 poles + ground
121209 - Series S922    2 poles + ground
       ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT*
M
3
28
,5
27
20,8
48
5,5 10±0,1
20,8
14
,5
11±0,1
±0
,1
     C 222               C 922
specIFIcatIons
Reference Information
Packaging: Single pack or bulk components
Mechanical
Contact distance:
222  11 ±0,1
922  10 ±0,1
Housing:  Glass-filled Polyamide
Ø cable range:  4.00 to 9.00mm
Electrical
Voltage rating:
AC   Max. 250V